\DAG SUPERGROSS no—
WESTEALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 ==

Ilnt. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019

SX1 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALI RACE B 12.01.2019 19:28
Race (15 Laps) started at 19:30:28

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 28.892 +0.626 19:37:06.087 12 31.270 +2.479 19:36:30.278
(69) Tyler BOWERS 15 29.331 +1.065 19:37:35.418 13 29.887 +1.096 19:37:00.165
1 19:30:49.784 14 29.688 +0.897 19:37:29.853
2 28.321 +0.823 19:31:18.105 (85) Cédric SOUBEYRAS
3 28.335 +0.837 19:31:46.440 1 19:30:49.585 (952) Ludovic MACLER
4 28.371 +0.873 19:32:14.811 2 29.001 +0.779 19:31:18.586 1 19:31:00.700
5 27.699 +0.201 19:32:42.510 3 28.478 +0.256 19:31:47.064 2 29.386 +0.359 19:31:30.086
6 28.221 +0.723 19:33:10.731 4 19:32:15.286 3 30.020 +0.993 19:32:00.106
7 28.061 +0.563 19:33:38.792 5 28.547 +0.325 19:32:43.833 4 19:32:29.133
8 27.644 +0.146 19:34:06.436 6 28.657 +0.435 19:33:12.490 5 29.570 +0.543 19:32:58.703
9 27.708 +0.210 19:34:34.144 7 33.588 +5.366 19:33:46.078 6 29.672 +0.645 19:33:28.375
10 19:35:01.642 8 28.886 +0.664 19:34:14.964 7 29.640 +0.613 19:33:58.015
11 28.382 +0.884 19:35:30.024 9 28.446 +0.224 19:34:43.410 8 30.124 +1.097 19:34:28.139
12 28.383 +0.885 19:35:58.407 10 28.857 +0.635 19:35:12.267 9 29.453 +0.426 19:34:57.592
13 28.829 +1.331 19:36:27.236 11 28.552 +0.330 19:35:40.819 10 29.290 +0.263 19:35:26.882
14 28.103 +0.605 19:36:55.339 12 28.646 +0.424 19:36:09.465 11 29.848 +0.821 19:35:56.730
15 29.110 +1.612 19:37:24.449 13 28.575 +0.353 19:36:38.040 12 31.694 +2.667 19:36:28.424
14 28.628 +0.406 19:37:06.668 13 31.273 +2.246 19:36:59.697
(20) Gregory ARANDA 15 29.136 +0.914 19:37:35.804 14 31.786 +2.759 19:37:31.483
1 19:30:48.359
2 27.861 +0.317 19:31:16.220 (86) Ryan BREECE (70) Dakota ALIX
3 28.053 +0.509 19:31:44.273 1 19:30:50.216 1 19:31:13.001
4 19:32:11.817 2 29.072 +0.862 19:31:19.288 2 29.060 +0.392 19:31:42.061
5 27.656 +0.112 19:32:39.473 3 28.441 +0.231 19:31:47.729 3 34.516 +5.848 19:32:16.577
6 28.449 +0.905 19:33:07.922 4 28.413 +0.203 19:32:16.142 4 31.030 +2.362 19:32:47.607
7 28.130 +0.586 19:33:36.052 5 28.687 +0.477 19:32:44.829 5 29.203 +0.535 19:33:16.810
8 28.249 +0.705 19:34:04.301 6 29.232 +1.022 19:33:14.061 6 29.535 +0.867 19:33:46.345
9 28.128 +0.584 19:34:32.429 7 28.845 +0.635 19:33:42.906 7 29.734 +1.066 19:34:16.079
10 28.239 +0.695 19:35:00.668 8 29.049 +0.839 19:34:11.955 8 29.509 +0.841 19:34:45.588
1 29.123 +1.579 19:35:29.791 9 29.198 +0.988 19:34:41.153 9 28.892 +0.224 19:35:14.480
12 30.358 +2.814 19:36:00.149 10 34.897 +6.687 19:35:16.050 10 19:35:43.148
13 28.691 +1.147 19:36:28.840 11 28.366 +0.156 19:35:44.416 11 32.120 +3.452 19:36:15.268
14 28.920 +1.376 19:36:57.760 12 28.885 +0.675 19:36:13.301 12 29.276 +0.608 19:36:44.544
15 30.206 +2.662 19:37:27.966 13 19:36:41.511 13 29.949 +1.281 19:37:14.493
14 29.611 +1.401 19:37:11.122 14 30.156 +1.488 19:37:44.649
(76) Jacob WILLIAMSON 15 30.418 +2.208 19:37:41.540
1 19:30:50.574 (3) Nicolas AUBIN
2 29.525 +1.414 19:31:20.099 (149) Dennis ULLRICH 1 19:30:51.493
3 19:31:48.210 1 19:30:52.578 2 31.473 +2.699 19:31:22.966
4 28.329 +0.218 19:32:16.539 2 31.024 +2.133 19:31:23.602 3 29.026 +0.252 19:31:51.992
5 28.556 +0.445 19:32:45.095 3 29.785 +0.894 19:31:53.387 4 28.774 19:32:20.766
6 28.450 +0.339 19:33:13.545 4 19:32:22.278
7 28.439 +0.328 19:33:41.984 5 29.447 +0.556 19:32:51.725
8 29.567 +1.456 19:34:11.551 6 29.530 +0.639 19:33:21.255
9 28.712 +0.601 19:34:40.263 7 29.974 +1.083 19:33:51.229
10 28.672 +0.561 19:35:08.935 8 30.613 +1.722 19:34:21.842
1 28.517 +0.406 19:35:37.452 9 29.400 +0.509 19:34:51.242
12 28.969 +0.858 19:36:06.421 10 29.591 +0.700 19:35:20.833
13 29.532 +1.421 19:36:35.953 11 29.620 +0.729 19:35:50.453
14 29.123 +1.012 19:37:05.076 12 30.591 +1.700 19:36:21.044
15 28.729 +0.618 19:37:33.805 13 30.147 +1.256 19:36:51.191
14 30.377 +1.486 19:37:21.568
(225) Charles LE FRANCOIS 15 31.034 +2.143 19:37:52.602
1 19:30:49.123
2 19:31:17.389 (134) Filip NEUGEBAUER
3 28.302 +0.036 19:31:45.691 1 19:30:50.939
4 28.404 +0.138 19:32:14.095 2 30.538 +1.747 19:31:21.477
5 28.887 +0.621 19:32:42.982 3 40.574 +11.783 19:32:02.051
6 29.057 +0.791 19:33:12.039 4 29.553 +0.762 19:32:31.604
7 29.299 +1.033 19:33:41.338 5 29.467 +0.676 19:33:01.071
8 29.442 +1.176 19:34:10.780 6 19:33:29.862
9 28.831 +0.565 19:34:39.611 7 29.270 +0.479 19:33:59.132
10 29.262 +0.996 19:35:08.873 8 29.738 +0.947 19:34:28.870
11 29.544 +1.278 19:35:38.417 9 30.281 +1.490 19:34:59.151
12 29.284 +1.018 19:36:07.701 10 29.125 +0.334 19:35:28.276
13 29.494 +1.228 19:36:37.195 1 30.732 +1.941 19:35:59.008
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